
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199411210003
45761

11/21/1994
10:26:17

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERIA INC

199411070003
30821

199411280003
49581

11/28/1994
09:56:18

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199411280003
49571

199501090000
06401

01/09/1995
09:44:03

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199501090000
06391

199502020000
29681

02/02/1995
11:23:48

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199408150002
52881

199508070002
12871

08/07/1995
10:35:15

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199508070002
12841

199601220000
21001

01/22/1996
11:32:40

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPINKS
FINANCIAL
SER INC

199601220000
20991

199601300000
29501

01/30/1996
08:12:25

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199504050000
86741

199601300000
29541

01/30/1996
08:12:29

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199601300000
29571

01/30/1996
08:12:32

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508290002
38221

199601300000
29611

01/30/1996
08:12:36

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199506010001
42391

199601300000
29581

01/30/1996
08:12:33

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199509120002
53411

199601300000
29621

01/30/1996
08:12:37

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199506010001
42641

199601300000
29601

01/30/1996
08:12:35

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508230002
32621

199601300000
29631

01/30/1996
08:12:38

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199505100001
22441

199601300000
29671

01/30/1996
08:12:41

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199507260001
97961

199601300000
29761

01/30/1996
09:14:56

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199506230001
64561

199601300000
29681

01/30/1996
08:12:42

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199504210001
04221

199601300000
29791

01/30/1996
09:15:00

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508160002
24651

199601300000
29831

01/30/1996
09:15:04

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212030002
89271



199601300000
29821

01/30/1996
09:15:03

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211200002
77281

199601300000
29811

01/30/1996
09:15:02

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199505040001
16181

199601300000
29881

01/30/1996
09:15:09

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199509120002
53561

199601300000
29861

01/30/1996
09:15:07

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199509150002
58121

199601300000
29931

01/30/1996
09:15:14

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199507120001
83051

199601300000
30001

01/30/1996
09:36:22

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199506190001
59331

199601300000
30021

01/30/1996
09:36:24

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508310002
40821

199601300000
30041

01/30/1996
09:36:26

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199509050002
43301

199601300000
30031

01/30/1996
09:36:25

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199506290001
70941

199601300000
30081

01/30/1996
09:36:30

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199509060002
46511

199601300000
30071

01/30/1996
09:36:29

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP


