Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	oplied: Leg	gal Seq= 1	,0; Name=	SYNOVL	JS MORTO	GAGE CO	RP; Party	Role= Gra	intee;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199411210003 45761	11/21/1994 10:26:17	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERIA INC					199411070003 30821	
199411280003 49581	11/28/1994 09:56:18	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199411280003 49571	
199501090000 06401	01/09/1995 09:44:03	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199501090000 06391	
199502020000 29681	02/02/1995 11:23:48	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199408150002 52881	
199508070002 12871	08/07/1995 10:35:15	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199508070002 12841	
199601220000 21001	01/22/1996 11:32:40	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPINKS FINANCIAL SER INC					199601220000 20991	
199601300000 29501	01/30/1996 08:12:25	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199504050000 86741	
199601300000 29541	01/30/1996 08:12:29	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199601300000 29571	01/30/1996 08:12:32	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199508290002 38221	
199601300000 29611	01/30/1996 08:12:36	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199506010001 42391	
199601300000 29581	01/30/1996 08:12:33	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199509120002 53411	
199601300000 29621	01/30/1996 08:12:37	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199506010001 42641	
199601300000 29601	01/30/1996 08:12:35	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199508230002 32621	
199601300000 29631	01/30/1996 08:12:38	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199505100001 22441	
199601300000 29671	01/30/1996 08:12:41	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199507260001 97961	
199601300000 29761	01/30/1996 09:14:56	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199506230001 64561	
199601300000 29681	01/30/1996 08:12:42	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199504210001 04221	
199601300000 29791	01/30/1996 09:15:00	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199508160002 24651	
199601300000 29831	01/30/1996 09:15:04	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199212030002 89271	

199601300000 29821	01/30/1996 09:15:03	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199211200002 77281	
199601300000 29811	01/30/1996 09:15:02	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199505040001 16181	
199601300000 29881	01/30/1996 09:15:09	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199509120002 53561	
199601300000 29861	01/30/1996 09:15:07	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199509150002 58121	
199601300000 29931	01/30/1996 09:15:14	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199507120001 83051	
199601300000 30001	01/30/1996 09:36:22	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199506190001 59331	
199601300000 30021	01/30/1996 09:36:24	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199508310002 40821	
199601300000 30041	01/30/1996 09:36:26	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199509050002 43301	
199601300000 30031	01/30/1996 09:36:25	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199506290001 70941	
199601300000 30081	01/30/1996 09:36:30	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199509060002 46511	
199601300000 30071	01/30/1996 09:36:29	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				